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9/14/18W AQUA1 LED Bulkhead - Emergency, Sensor On/Off, CCT

This cost-effective, colour switchable bulkhead is an ideal replacement for 28W 2D fittings. With the benefits of a high

transmission frosted diffuser, rear, side & BESA Box cable entry and is IP65 as standard.

. CCT Cool White / Warm White / Daylight (3/4/6000K)
. High transmission frosted diffuser

. IP65 Sealed fitting

. Rear, Side & BESA Box cable entry

. Emergency, microwave and corridor dimming function options

Codes
Commodity Code 9405109890
EAN 5013588116037
Technical
Volts (V) 220-240
Watts (W) 9/14/18
Colour Temp (K) 3/4/6000
Lumens (Im) 900/1300/1650
Life Hours 35,000 h
Guarantee 3 Year Guarantee
CRI (ra) >80

E: sales@belllighitng.co.uk www.belllighting.co.uk

T: 01924 893380
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Switching Cycles

Frequency (Hz)

Energy Consumption (kWh/1000h)
IP Rating

Dimensions

Height

Diameter

Individual Product Weight (no packaging)
Packaging

Single Carton Weight

Single Carton Height

Single Carton Width

Single Carton Depth

Outer Box Weight

Outer Box Height

Outer Box Width

Outer Box Depth

Outer Box Qty

Outer Box CMB

30,000
50
9/14/18
IP65

110 mm
335 mm
0.84 kg

1.19 kg
10.5cm
33.5cm
33 cm

10.1 kg
68.5cm
44.5 cm
35.5¢cm

0.11

100 YEARS

British Fami
_Business _

E: sales@belllighitng.co.uk
T: 01924 893380

www.belllighting.co.uk



